Badgework Centre

Badgework Centre Booking Form

Rules for Centre Users

Venue Rate

Max. No = Hourly Charge (HK$)
of Users | Member | **NGO | Others

Room
Multi-Purpose Rm 201 20 $45
Conference Rm 203 40 $45
Conference Rm 204 40 $45

Conference Rm (203 & 204) 120 $80

Cooking Rm 301 32 $75
Art & Craft Rm 303 32 $45
Dance & Gymnastics Rm 304 32 $45

*Equipment Charge

Item

Sound Amplifier(1 set) with 2 pcs Wireless
Microphone
Projector with Screen (1 set)
Notebook Computer (1 set)
TV with DVD Player (1 set)

$60

$70
$70

$120

$110

$75

$75

Member

$15

$30
$30
$30

Download

Download

Equipment Included

Whiteboard, Chair (20 pcs),

$75 Notice Board Table (3 pcs)
$90 Whiteboard, Chair (40 pcs)
$90 Notice Board Table (6 pcs)
$160 Whiteboard, Chair (100 pcs)
Notice Board Table (12 pcs),
$150 Whiteboard, Notice Board.
Kitchenware & Electric Stove (4 sets)
$105 Whiteboard, Chair (32 pcs)
Notice Board Table (4 pcs),
$105 Whiteboard
Hourly Charge (HK$)

**NGO Others
$20 $25
$45 $60
$45 $60
$45 $60

*Remark: All equipment are to be used at Badgework Centre only, users are responsible for any

damage / loss.

** NGO applicant should enclose a copy of Charitable Institutions and Trust Registration Certificate
issued by the Inland Revenue Department under Section 88 of the Inland Revenue Ordinance.


http://www.hkgga.org.hk/Chinese/properties/BookingForm/CP-bookingform-BWC.pdf
http://www.hkgga.org.hk/Chinese/properties/C&P%20Download%20Centre.files/C&P-BO-1003-RUS-CSC-03Eng.doc

