Badgework Centre

Badgework Centre Booking Form	<u>Download</u>
Rules for Centre Users	<u>Download</u>

Venue Rate

Doom	Max. No	Hourly Charge (HK\$)		(HK\$)	E animus and In alred a d	
Room	of Users	Member	**NGO	NGO Others	Equipment Included	
Multi-Purpose Rm 201	20	\$45	\$60	\$75	Whiteboard, Chair (20 pcs), Notice Board Table (3 pcs)	
Conference Rm 203	40	\$45	\$70	\$90	Whiteboard, Chair (40 pcs)	
Conference Rm 204	40	\$45	\$70	\$90	Notice Board Table (6 pcs)	
Conference Rm (203 & 204)	120	\$80	\$120	\$160	Whiteboard, Chair (100 pcs) Notice Board Table (12 pcs),	
Cooking Rm 301	32	\$75	\$110	\$150	Whiteboard, Notice Board. Kitchenware & Electric Stove (4 sets)	
Art & Craft Rm 303	32	\$45	\$75	\$105	Whiteboard, Chair (32 pcs) Notice Board Table (4 pcs),	
Dance & Gymnastics Rm 304	32	\$45	\$75	\$105	Whiteboard	

*Equipment Charge

Item	Hourly Charge (HK\$)			
	Member	**NGO	Others	
Sound Amplifier(1 set) with 2 pcs Wireless	\$15	\$20	\$25	
Microphone				
Projector with Screen (1 set)	\$30	\$45	\$60	
Notebook Computer (1 set)	\$30	\$45	\$60	
TV with DVD Player (1 set)	\$30	\$45	\$60	

^{*}Remark: All equipment are to be used at Badgework Centre only, users are responsible for any damage / loss.

^{**} NGO applicant should enclose a copy of Charitable Institutions and Trust Registration Certificate issued by the Inland Revenue Department under Section 88 of the Inland Revenue Ordinance.